
PU49.4 WC New Light ENE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Herndon Road
>.1 R 0.2 Winding Arch Drive
0.3 R >.1 Wellingham Drive
0.3 L 0.1 Boulder Road
0.5 L 0.4 NC 54
0.8 R >.1 Turn right
0.8 R 0.1 Turn slight right
1 L >.1 Crooked Creek Parkway
1 R >.1 Turn sharp right
1.1 R >.1 Turn slight right
1.1 S 3.4 American Tobacco Trail
4.5 L 3 American Tobacco Trail
7.5 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
7.6 R >.1 Turn right
7.6 L 0.7 Blackwell Street
8.3 R >.1 Hunt Street
8.3 L >.1 Rigsbee Avenue
8.4 R 0.7 Broadway Street
9.1 L >.1 Gearwood Avenue
9.1 R 0.6 Drew Street
9.7 L >.1 North Miami Boulevard
9.7 R >.1 Keep right
9.8 R 0.2 East Geer Street
9.9 R 0.6 Cheek Road
10.5 R 4 Cheek Road
14.5 S 4.1 Cheek Road
18.6 S 8.4 Old Weaver Trail
27 R 2.1 New Light Road
29 R 1.1 Ghoston Road
30.2 R 1.2 Durham Road
31.4 L 1.7 Old Creedmoor Road
33.1 R 4.7 Carpenter Pond Road
37.8 R >.1 Leesville Road
37.8 L 0.5 Andrews Chapel Road
38.4 S >.1 Andrews Chapel Road
38.4 S 0.2 Brier Creek Parkway
38.6 R >.1 Farm Pond Trail
38.7 L 0.3 Del Webb Arbors Drive
39 R 0.9 T.W. Alexander Drive
39.9 R >.1 Fun Park Road
39.9 R 0.2 Turn right
40 Uturn 0.2 Make a U-turn
40.2 L >.1 Keep left
40.2 L >.1 Fun Park Road
40.2 R 4.7 T.W. Alexander Drive
44.8 R 0.5 East Cornwallis Road
45.3 L 0.7 South Tricenter

Boulevard
46 L 0.3 South Alston Avenue
46.2 R 0.8 Carpenter Fletcher Road
47 S 0.8 East Woodcroft Parkway
47.8 L 0.7 Barbee Road

At TurnGo On
48.5 R 0.7 Barbee Road
49.3 S >.1 Massey Chapel Road
49.3 S >.1 Herndon Road
49.4 R >.1 Scotney Circle
49.4 R >.1 Turn right
49.4 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


